The University of Tokushima (2011)) Faculty of Engineering) Information Science and Intelligent Systems (Day Course) [=Japanese]

Seminar to Information Science and Systems Engineering

1 unit (compulsory)

Fuji Ren - Proressor / Basic INcoRamioy Scievce, DEpARTVENT oF INFoRvTioN SCIENCE aND INTELLIGENT SvsTes, Kenji Kita - ProressoR / Basic INroryarioN SCievce, DEPARTENT 0F INFORMATION SCIENCE AND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS

Norihiko Ono - Proressor / Bssic Iveorioy Sece, DepsrrvexT of Iieoyarioy Scievce 4 Ivreuicewr Svstevs,  Yasutada Oohama - Proressor / Basic INeorvsrioy Sciexce, DepsryeNt of INFoRyATION SCENCE AYD INTELLIGENT SYsTevs

Kenji Terada - Proressor / Bssic Iveorsios Scexce, Depsrrve oF Iveomwamion Scievce 4w Inteuieyt Systews, Takao Shimomura - Proressor / INeLuet Systevis, DERtvenT of INeoRyaTio SCExce AND INTELLIGENT Ssteuis

Jun-ichi Aoe - Proressor / Iveuet Stsrevs, Desrneevt of Ivvoruamioy Scce avo Irertteet Svstews, IMIinoru Fukumi - Proressor / Bastc Ivorwmoy Soevce, DesrvevT oF INeoryrio SCce Anp INTELLiGeNT Systeais

Tetsushi Ueta - ProressoR / INtLLicest Systesis, DERTMENT o INFORMATION SCIENCE AND INTELLIGENT SYSTEMS
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Keyword) presentation, XXFAEEE, TE0GH

Fundamental Lecture) “Introduction to Computer’(1.0), “Introduction to
Programming”(1.0)

Relational Lecture) “Introduction to Computer’(0.5), “Introduction to Pro-
gramming”’(0.5)
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Textbook) FlJE I N7 HR L DIER1H 5.

Reference) i@ I N7 L DIETBH 5.
Contents) http://cms.db.tokushima-u.ac.jp/cgi-bin/toURL?EID=216143
Student) Able to be taken by student of other department and faculty
Contact)
= Ren (C204, +81-88-656-9684, ren@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: 16:00-15:00 Tuesday, 16:00-17:00 Thursday)
= Ono (D106, +81-88-656-7509, ono@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MawL (Office
Hour: €EH 15:00~ 17:30)
= Oohama (C302, +81-88-656-9446, oohama@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL
= Terada (Dr.802, +81-88-656-7499, terada@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Mai
(Office Hour: H, 7KIEEH 15:00~ 17:00(4FE Z & iz Blofrn 24 3
z¥))
= Shimomura (C402, +81-88-656-7503, simomura@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp)
MaiL (Office Hour: 15:00~ 18:00)
= Aoe (Dr604, +81-88-656-7486, aoe@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office
Hour: KIEH 14:00~ 17:00(fFE Z & IR ORI 2 ST 5 2 L))
= Yano (C511, +81-88-656-7495, yano@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) Ma (Office
Hour: ‘KIEEH 16 IKf ~ 17 I, KIEH 16 Kf ~ 17 K, ©MEH 16 I ~ 17 [Ff)
= Fukumi (D210, +81-88-656-7510, fukumi@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaL
(Office Hour: JFHIE LT, KIEH 15K ~ 181K, 72 LAEEIC KDL 3
Biahid 5 DTHBDOBRICIEET 5. )
= Kita (Dr503, +81-88-656-7496, kita@is.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaiL (Office
Hour: KIEH 14:30~ 16:30)
= Ueta (AIT 507, +81-88-656-7501, tetsushi@ait.tokushima-u.ac.jp) MaL
(Office Hour: Wednesday, afternoon)
Note) L)@ S N7 BRI K > TEEREHHIZN R 72 2 DT, FHRICIES Z&. RIED
BitrlE, HAzFED 0.
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